
CPA OTTAWA NATURAL CLASSIC 
OTTAWA, ON - JUIN 15, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 1 Matt Bromberg 3
2 5 Alexis Patenaude 6
3 2 Carter Currie 9
4 3 Damien Felstead 12
5 7 James Haddad 16
6 4 Connor Pascoal 17

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Alexis Patenaude 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 128 Drake Felstead 3
2 2 Carter Currie 6
3 6 Najim Hossain 9
4 4 Connor Pascoal 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 James Haddad 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 1 * Matt Bromberg * 3
2 8 Jeff Davenport 6
3 128 Drake Felstead 9
4 3 Damien Felstead 12
5 7 James Haddad 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Alexis Patenaude 3
2 12 Salomon Torabi 6
3 2 Carter Currie 9
4 10 Samuel Dodson 12
5 11 Alex Penn 15

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 15 Felix Lecomte 3
2 13 Andreas Beaulieu 6
3 14 Jonathan Blanks 9

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 25 Chady Zalzale 3
2 17 Sam Belair 6
3 21 George Giantsopoulos 9
4 16 Ali Abulaila 12
5 24 Owen Tyo 15
6 18 Zachary Blanchet 18
7 20 Jonathan Di Lena 21
8 23 James Mclean 25
9 19 Colin Chevrier 26

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 25 Chady Zalzale 3
2 29 Ben Vannoppen 6
3 30 Kohei Yatabe 9
4 16 Ali Abulaila 12
5 27 Slown Hellstrom 15
6 28 Matthew Sparkes 18
7 26 Dylan Critchley 21
8 14 Jonathan Blanks 24
9 23 James Mclean 27

10 22 Alberto Lombardo Tullo 30
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 15 Felix Lecomte 3
2 29 Ben Vannoppen 6
3 16 Ali Abulaila 9
4 24 Owen Tyo 12
5 28 Matthew Sparkes 15
6 18 Zachary Blanchet 18
7 23 James Mclean 21
8 33 Vincent Panneton 24
9 32 Akram Merabti 27

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 34 Moti Nemati 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 15 Felix Lecomte 3
2 35 Matei Caila 7
3 30 Kohei Yatabe 9
4 24 Owen Tyo 12
5 36 Wes Sonnenburg 16
6 14 Jonathan Blanks 17
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 25 * Chady Zalzale * 3
2 29 Ben Vannoppen 6
3 17 Sam Belair 9
4 37 Pegea Bounda 12
5 38 Trevor Wyeld 15
6 21 George Giantsopoulos 18
7 16 Ali Abulaila 21
8 27 Slown Hellstrom 24
9 18 Zachary Blanchet 27

10 20 Jonathan Di Lena 31
11 19 Colin Chevrier 32
12 10 Samuel Dodson 37
13 11 Alex Penn 39
14 32 Akram Merabti 42

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 40 Zackery Liberty 3
2 41 Haoshen Liu 6
3 39 Sean James 9

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 16 Ali Abulaila 3
2 24 Owen Tyo 6
3 44 Humza Karim 9
4 47 Nicolas Lefebvre 12
5 50 Lyle Townsend 15
6 49 Pascal St-Jean Lejeune 18
7 43 Jessy Derepentigny 21
8 48 Gerardo Perez 27
9 33 Vincent Panneton 28

10 42 Darren Boonstra 29
11 45 Sylvain Lamarche 33
12 46 Kyle Lamoureux 35
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Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 40 Zackery Liberty 3
2 53 Zhan Gao 6
3 16 Ali Abulaila 9
4 52 Christopher Closs 12
5 30 Kohei Yatabe 16
6 44 Humza Karim 19
7 55 Brian St Juste 20
8 51 Mathias Castelhano 23
9 54 Miguel Marion 27

10 43 Jessy Derepentigny 30
11 48 Gerardo Perez 33
12 33 Vincent Panneton 36
13 50 Lyle Townsend 38
14 45 Sylvain Lamarche 42
15 46 Kyle Lamoureux 44

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 16 Ali Abulaila 3
2 24 Owen Tyo 6
3 51 Mathias Castelhano 9
4 54 Miguel Marion 12
5 41 Haoshen Liu 15
6 33 Vincent Panneton 19
7 50 Lyle Townsend 21
8 2 Carter Currie 25
9 56 Gurkirat Sokhi 26

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 58 Daniel Hebert 3
2 57 Joel Andres 6
3 59 David Kinnear 10
4 45 Sylvain Lamarche 11

Page 5 of 13



 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 60 Joseph Convery 3
2 61 Mac Cuevas 6
3 62 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 10
4 58 Daniel Hebert 11
5 43 Jessy Derepentigny 15
6 42 Darren Boonstra 18
7 129 Argyrios Eleftheriadis 21

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 40 * Zackery Liberty * 3
2 35 Matei Caila 7
3 8 Jeff Davenport 8
4 16 Ali Abulaila 12
5 54 Miguel Marion 15
6 61 Mac Cuevas 18
7 127 Harshman Sinsh Arora 21

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 60 Joseph Convery 3
2 63 Yuchen Yang 7
3 53 Zhan Gao 8
4 24 Owen Tyo 12
5 30 Kohei Yatabe 14
6 64 Jesse Headley 18
7 34 Moti Nemati 21
8 47 Nicolas Lefebvre 24
9 55 Brian St Juste 28

10 43 Jessy Derepentigny 31
11 48 Gerardo Perez 32
12 33 Vincent Panneton 37
13 42 Darren Boonstra 38
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 62 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 3
2 52 Christopher Closs 8
3 38 Trevor Wyeld 9
4 44 Humza Karim 12
5 51 Mathias Castelhano 13
6 50 Lyle Townsend 18
7 58 Daniel Hebert 21
8 49 Pascal St-Jean Lejeune 24
9 46 Kyle Lamoureux 28

10 65 Jagathish Umapathy 29
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Kaylana Schnurr 3
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Andrea Berry 3
2 68 Stephanie Medeiros 6
3 69 Patricia Prudhomme 9

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 70 Mackenzie Craig 3
2 71 Kaylana Schnurr 7
3 67 Andrea Berry 8
4 68 Stephanie Medeiros 12

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 66 Lotty Pontones Ledon 3
2 74 Camille Richard 6
3 72 Kim Donaldson 10
4 73 Brenda Leduc 11
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Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 75 Marion Bonnard-Morissette 3
2 76 Jenna Cosham 6
3 72 Kim Donaldson 9

 
Women's Figure - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Heather Anderson 3
2 69 Patricia Prudhomme 6

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Heather Anderson 3
2 73 Brenda Leduc 6
3 78 Katherine Steele 9
4 69 Patricia Prudhomme 12

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 79 Aly Mann 3
2 73 Brenda Leduc 6
3 78 Katherine Steele 9
4 80 Evelyne Paquette 12

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Kaylana Schnurr 3
2 76 Jenna Cosham 6

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 75 * Marion Bonnard-Morissette * 3
2 66 Lotty Pontones Ledon 6
3 79 Aly Mann 9
4 74 Camille Richard 12
5 78 Katherine Steele 15
6 73 Brenda Leduc 18
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Melissa Marcotte-Laflamme 3
2 81 Alicia Cabral 6
3 84 Alexa Tiramola-Pugh 9
4 83 Sarah Nadeau 12

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 81 Alicia Cabral 3
2 85 Danika Dumont 6
3 84 Alexa Tiramola-Pugh 9

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 81 Alicia Cabral 3

 
Women's Wellness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Melissa Marcotte-Laflamme 4
2 70 Mackenzie Craig 5
3 81 Alicia Cabral 9
4 85 Danika Dumont 12
5 84 Alexa Tiramola-Pugh 15
6 83 Sarah Nadeau 18

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 86 Lyviane Fontaine 3
2 88 Adrienne Marleau 6
3 91 Anastasiia Tarakanova 9
4 87 Karine Latour 12
5 89 Abby Mclean 15
6 104 Amanda Townsend 18
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Angelina Sestanovic 3
2 93 Jamie Aspropotamitis 6
3 97 Eliane Dagenais-Gignac 9
4 94 Virginie Campeau-Racine 12
5 95 Emmanuelle Caron 15
6 99 Victoria Nichols 18
7 98 Brianna Mccabe 21
8 66 Lotty Pontones Ledon 23
9 92 Cailey Aitkenhead 28

10 100 Mandy Poitras 29
11 103 Dongmei Tan 33
12 105 Melanie Villeneuve 38
13 96 Janet Clark 39
14 121 Erin Mathers 41
15 107 Pascale Poirier 45
16 101 Holly Ryan 48

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 86 * Lyviane Fontaine * 3
2 125 Jo-Annie Fu 6
3 88 Adrienne Marleau 9
4 91 Anastasiia Tarakanova 12
5 106 Crystal Ann Dupuis 15
6 108 Jessica Rozon 19
7 89 Abby Mclean 21
8 104 Amanda Townsend 24
9 112 Olivia Henderson 27
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Angelina Sestanovic 3
2 93 Jamie Aspropotamitis 6
3 114 Jessica Sneddon 9
4 99 Victoria Nichols 12
5 111 Andrea Grant-Ells 15
6 98 Brianna Mccabe 18
7 109 Jaclyn Branch 21
8 115 Eliane Truchon 24
9 103 Dongmei Tan 27

10 113 Julie Lamarche 30
11 92 Cailey Aitkenhead 32
12 110 Lilian Estafanous 36
13 96 Janet Clark 40
14 121 Erin Mathers 41

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 111 Andrea Grant-Ells 3
2 116 Carmen Bowron 6
3 115 Eliane Truchon 9
4 117 Elizabeth Overholt 13
5 105 Melanie Villeneuve 14

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 * Sonia Desjardins * 3
2 91 Anastasiia Tarakanova 6
3 106 Crystal Ann Dupuis 9
4 104 Amanda Townsend 12
5 118 Tina Bujold 14
6 120 Heather Halladay 16
7 108 Jessica Rozon 21
8 121 Erin Mathers 24
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 122 Samantha Stephen 3
2 114 Jessica Sneddon 6
3 123 Lisa Wolf 9
4 111 Andrea Grant-Ells 12
5 115 Eliane Truchon 15
6 113 Julie Lamarche 18
7 110 Lilian Estafanous 21
8 105 Melanie Villeneuve 24
9 96 Janet Clark 28

10 124 Katrina Wood 29
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 * Lyviane Fontaine * 3
2 125 Jo-Annie Fu 6
3 119 Sonia Desjardins 9
4 88 Adrienne Marleau 12
5 91 Anastasiia Tarakanova 15
6 106 Crystal Ann Dupuis 18
7 108 Jessica Rozon 23
8 118 Tina Bujold 24
9 87 Karine Latour 28

10 120 Heather Halladay 29
11 89 Abby Mclean 33
12 112 Olivia Henderson 36

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 126 Elinor Kanevsky 3
2 102 Angelina Sestanovic 6
3 114 Jessica Sneddon 9
4 100 Mandy Poitras 13
5 117 Elizabeth Overholt 14
6 103 Dongmei Tan 18
7 105 Melanie Villeneuve 21
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 123 Lisa Wolf 3
2 93 Jamie Aspropotamitis 6
3 97 Eliane Dagenais-Gignac 9
4 94 Virginie Campeau-Racine 12
5 99 Victoria Nichols 15
6 98 Brianna Mccabe 18
7 111 Andrea Grant-Ells 21
8 122 Samantha Stephen 24
9 95 Emmanuelle Caron 27

10 66 Lotty Pontones Ledon 30
11 113 Julie Lamarche 35
12 110 Lilian Estafanous 36
13 109 Jaclyn Branch 39
14 92 Cailey Aitkenhead 42
15 115 Eliane Truchon 44
16 121 Erin Mathers 48
16 124 Katrina Wood 48
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